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2025-2026 International Student Program Fees

One School Year

Application Fee
Tuition Fee

Health Insurance (10 months)
Health Insurance (12 months)*

Secondary

$ 250 CDN
$ 16,750 CDN
$ 1,100 CDN
$ 1,250 CDN

Elementary

$ 250 CDN
$ 16,750 CDN
$ 1,100 CDN
$ 1,250 CDN

One Semester

Application Fee
Tuition Fee

Health Insurance

Secondary

$ 250 CDN
$   8,375 CDN
$ 550 CDN

Elementary

$ 250 CDN
$   8,375 CDN
$ 550 CDN

*The additional 12-month health insurance fee covers Summer Break and applies to students 
continuing their studies in September or starting in February and staying through the following January.

Basic student and textbook fees are included in the tuition fee.

Specialty programs and acadamies, optional course fees, school supplies, and field trips are not 
included, except for orientation week activities.

Renewal Fee

Secondary

$ 250 CDN

Elementary

$ 250 CDN

A Renewal Fee applies when a student extends their studies within the same school year, or renews for an 
additional school year.

Apostille (Legalization) Fee $  100 - 300

** All fees are subject to change without notice.

Burnaby School District
Greater Vancouver, BC, Canada




