Burnaby School District Greater Vancouver, BC, Canada



2025-2026 International Student Program Fees

Tuition Fee \$ 16,750 CDN \$ 16,750 CDN Health Insurance (10 months) \$ 1,100 CDN \$ 1,100 CDN	One School Year	Secondary	Elementary
	Tuition Fee Health Insurance (10 months)	\$ 16,750 CDN \$ 1,100 CDN	\$ 250 CDN \$ 16,750 CDN \$ 1,100 CDN \$ 1,250 CDN

One Semester	Secondary	Elementary	
Application Fee	\$ 250 CDN	\$ 250 CDN	
Tuition Fee	\$ 8,375 CDN	\$ 8,375 CDN	
Health Insurance	\$ 550 CDN	\$ 550 CDN	

^{*}The additional 12-month health insurance fee covers Summer Break and applies to students continuing their studies in September or starting in February and staying through the following January.

Basic student and textbook fees are included in the tuition fee.

Specialty programs and acadamies, optional course fees, school supplies, and field trips are not included, except for orientation week activities.

	Se	econdary	Ele	ementary
Renewal Fee	\$	250 CDN	\$	250 CDN

A Renewal Fee applies when a student extends their studies within the same school year, or renews for an additional school year.

Apostille (Legalization) Fee 100 - 300

^{**} All fees are subject to change without notice.